

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Starting line-up
Substitute

Opp = Opponent

Pts = Points scored
Atts = Attempts

nn  = Captain
L = Libero

Best Scorer 10 28 7 Volkov Dmitry15 33 14 Patch Benjamin

Scoring
Skills

Spike

Block

Serve

Opp. error
Total

Won
Pts

Total
Atts

No Name

26 66 Total Team
7 20 10 Feoktistov Egor
7 16 7 Volkov Dmitry
6 16 18 Zhigalov Maxim
8 24 Total Team
3 6 2 Vlasov Ilia
2 5 18 Zhigalov Maxim
1 2 7 Volkov Dmitry
4 65 Total Team
2 10 7 Volkov Dmitry
2 12 18 Zhigalov Maxim

26 Total Team
64 155 Total Team

Won
Pts

Total
Atts

No Name

48 83 Total Team
14 23 14 Patch Benjamin
13 22 3 Sander Taylor

7 15 17 Defalco Torey
4 26 Total Team
3 6 20 Smith David
1 7 3 Sander Taylor

7 74 Total Team
2 5 7 Shoji Kawika
1 16 11 Christenson Micah
1 16 17 Defalco Torey

16 Total Team
75 183 Total Team

TEAMS AND PLAYERS PERFORMANCES

RUS • Russia 1 2 3 4 5 Pts

1 Antipkin Sergey
2 Vlasov Ilia
3 Kovalev Dmitry
5 Martynyuk RomanL
7 Volkov Dmitry
8 Biriukov Denis

10 Feoktistov Egor
11 Likhosherstov Vadym
14 Shcherbinin Dmitry
18 Zhigalov Maxim
19 Kliuka Egor
20 Kurkaev Ilyas
21 Zelenkov ArtemL

  
  
 

L L
  

  
 
 

  

  
L L

6

10

8
1
1

10

2

Coach:
Assistant:

Shliapnikov Sergey (RUS)
Busato Sergio (ITA)

USA • USA 1 2 3 4 5 Pts

3 Sander Taylor
4 Jendryk II Jeffrey
7 Shoji Kawika
9 Langlois Jake

11 Christenson Micah
13 Mcdonnell Daniel
14 Patch Benjamin
15 Clark Carson
17 Defalco Torey
18 Muagututia Garrett
19 Averill Taylor
20 Smith David
21 Watten DustinL
22 Shoji ErikL

  

  

  
  
  

  
 

  

L L L

14

2

3
7

15

8

10

Coach:
Assistant:

Speraw, John (USA)
Fuerbringer, Matthew (USA)

Referees: Lui J (CHN) & Turci P (BRA)

USA
RUS 0

3 25
20

25
22

25
22

75
64

Teams Sets 1 2 3 4 5 Total

Set duration 0:27 0:33 0:33 1:33

Match: Spectators:Date:
City:
Hall:

33 4'60010.06.2017
Pau
Palais des Sports

Match duration:  Start: 17:30  End: 19:09  Total: 1:39

VIS, version 2.0 (Build 3, 16 pools), © 1992-2017 F IVB 10.06.2017  19:41 Page 1

 VOLLEYBALL • Match result
FIVB Men's Volleyball World League 2017 - Group 1
Pool F1 - Preliminary Round


